2019 Southern Comfort Classic

May 4-5

Schedule of Events (Park Hours are 8 a.m. -9 p.m.)

Friday, May 3

- Boat Drop Off (8 am -9 pm)
- Regatta Social (7 pm -?) Location TBD

Saturday, May 4

8:00 am

11:00 am - Noon
Noon

12:30 pm

1:15 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

9:00 pm

Sunday, May 5

8:00 am
8:30 am
9:45 am
Noon

12:30 pm
1:30 pm

Park Opens

Sailboat Dock Ribbon Cutting
Lunch

Skippers Meeting

First Start

Racing Clinic (Brent Barbehenn)
BBQ Dinner

Park Closes

Park Opens
Breakfast

First Start

Off the Water

Lunch (Dave’s Dogs)
Awards

Questions? Chris Hennon

jet14webmaster@yahoo.com (828) 779-9088
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